LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHER
MODE OVERVIEW MODE BENEFITS
MODE
SMART Lockers
COMPANY STANDARDS & MEMBERSHIPS
GARRAN
MODE SMART lockers are perfect for the modern

• Bespoke sizes
• Fully concealed hinges - soft close
• Numbering systems
• Vinyl graphic prints
• Hotbox
• Wristbands / cards
• SMARTY Terminal
SMART LOCKING SYSTEMS
• RFID options: Push button, Side / battery locking
Network locking system & management software
ACCESS METHODS
• PIN code
• Smartphone App
• RFID - access badge
• QR code
HOW TO SELECT YOUR LOCKER
LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHERGARRAN
Step 1
Select Get a Locker or use the app to book a locker with your smartphone
Step 2
Select your locker size, select (optional) the time window you would like to use the locker and confirm
Step 3
Locker door will pop open and you can now open your locker as many times as you want
SMARTY access terminal
LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHERGARRAN
MOST FREQUENTLY
SPECIFIED OPTIONS
VINYL GRAPHIC - OPTIONAL EXTRA
6 X MOD13D3
With SMART Locking
4 X MOD18D4
With SMART Locking
HOTBOX - OPTIONAL EXTRA
With Hotbox, the agile workplace flows. Hotbox is the vital link in the chain.
For a seamless agile workplace, your people have to move quickly and easily around the space.
HOTBOX1
H 190mm
W 312mm
D 182mm
HOTBOX2
H 311mm
W 435mm
D 140mm
*Accessories not included
LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHERGARRAN
STEEL PAINT
DOOR / CARCASE FINISHES
Paints unless detailed below are MATT finish - 30% Gloss.
Feature BioCote antimicrobial technology which reduces the presence
of microbes by up to 99.99%. BioCote is permanent and complements
existing cleaning practices.
BLACK
GAK-MN204E
WHITE  RAL 9003
GAK-MA585E
IRIS
GAK-EJ201E
FLINT
GAK-EL209E
POPPY
GAK-EG290E
IRISH
GAK-EK280E
STANDARD COLOURS
GLACIER
GAK-EK216E